
  
CREATIVE ARTS PRESCHOOL 

 

2018-2019 CALENDAR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2018 
August 11 Saturday Back to School Drop In (11:00am – 1:00pm)  

August 13 Monday Classes Begin  

September 3 Monday Holiday: Labor Day School Closed 

November 22-23 Thursday – Friday Holiday: Fall Break School Closed 

December 24-25 Monday – Tuesday Holiday: Winter Break School Closed 

 
 

2019 
December 31-
January 11 

Monday – Friday Re-Enrollment Period  

January 1 Tuesday Holiday: New Year’s Day School Closed 

January 18 Friday Teacher Workday & Conferences No Students 

January 21 Monday Holiday: Dr. King Day School Closed 

April 18-19 Thursday – Friday Holiday: Spring Break School Closed 

May 24 Friday Teacher Workday & Conferences No Students 

May 27 Monday Holiday: Memorial Day School Closed 

June 7 Friday Graduation Play Date – Four Year Olds  

June 7 Friday Last Day of School/10 Month Contracts End  

June 10 Monday Summer Camp Begins  

July 4 Thursday Holiday: Independence Day School Closed 

August 2 Friday Summer Camp Ends  

August 7 Wednesday 12 Month Contracts End  

August 8-9 Thursday – Friday Preparation for 2019-2020 No Students 

August 10 Saturday Back to School Drop In (11:00am – 1:00pm)  

 

 


